
                  REGIONAL DISTRICT OF BULKLEY-NECHAKO 
   

THURSDAY, JANUARY 28, 2021 
 
    

 9:30 A.M. Stuart-Nechako Regional Hospital District Meeting  
 
 10:00 A.M. RDBN Board Meeting 
 
 12:00 – 12:30 P.M. Lunch  
 
 12:30 P.M.  Continue RDBN Board Meeting (if necessary) 
 
 Following the RDBN In-Camera Meeting 
 Board Meeting 

  
     

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF BULKLEY-NECHAKO MEETING SCHEDULE – 2021 
 

 
 

February 11, 2021—RDBN Committees 

February 25, 2021— RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD 

March 11, 2021— RDBN Committees 

March 25, 2021—RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD 

April 8, 2021— RDBN Committees 

April 22, 2021— RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD 

May 13, 2021— RDBN Committees 

May 27, 2021— RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD 

June 10, 2021— RDBN Committees 

June 24, 2021— RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD 

 

 

July 15, 2021—RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD/RDBN 
Committees 

August 12, 2021—RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD/RDBN 
Committees 

September 9, 2021— RDBN Committees 

September 23, 2021—RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD 

October 7, 2021—RDBN Committees 

October 21, 2021—RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD 

November 4, 2021—RDBN Committees 

November 18, 2021—RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD 

December 16, 2021 -RDBN Board/In-Camera/SNRHD/RDBN 
Committees 

 

BC Natural Resources Forum, January 26—28, 2021 (Virtual) 

LGLA Elected Officials Seminar, February 4 - 5, 2021 (Virtual) 

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference – June 3 – 6, 2021 (Montreal) 

Union of BC Municipalities Convention – September 13 - 17, 2021 (Vancouver, B.C.) 

Family Day Monday, February 15 

Good Friday Friday, April 2 

Easter Monday Monday, April 5 

Victoria Day Monday, May 24 

Canada Day Thursday, July 1 

BC Day Monday, August 2 

Labour Day Monday, Sept. 6 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, Oct. 11 

Remembrance Day Thursday, Nov. 11 

Christmas Day Saturday, Dec. 25 

Boxing Day Sunday, Dec. 26 

North West Regional Hospital District  
 
March 19, 2021  
May 28, 2021 
August 20, 2021 
November 19, 2021 
 
 


